
           
       

       

             

             
         
         
           
           
           
           
             
           
           
             
         
           
           
           
           
             

         

           
 

   

           

Fall 2024 Course Offerings 
Available for Alumni Auditing 

Schedule CRN Course & Course Title 
Section 

Instructor Credits Term Meeting Dates Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time 

Eve 17194 MGMT 680‐2 Customer  Lifetime Value Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 0 8/5/2024 ‐ 8/21/2024 MW 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Wkd 17280 MGMT 648‐2 Applied Finance Zhang, David 1.5 Term 0  8/2  

8/16 
8/30 
9/13 

F 
F 
F 
F 

4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 

Wkd 17190 MGMT 717‐1 Project  Management Walker, Valerie 1.5 Term 0  8/2  
8/16 
8/30 
9/13 

F 
F 
F 
F 

4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 
4pm‐9:30pm 

Day 17284 MGMT 667‐1 Real  Estate Development: Feasibility Duarte, Jefferson 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 MW 9:45am‐11:15am 

Day 17285 MGMT 669‐1 Real  Estate Market Analysis Duarte, Jefferson 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 MW 12:30pm‐2pm 
Day 17286 MGMT 670‐1 Operations  Strategy VanHorn, David 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 MW 12:30pm‐2pm 
Day 17166 MGMT 645‐1 Portfolio Management Dittmar, Robert 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 MW 2:15pm‐3:45pm 
Day 17167 MGMT 681‐1 Managing Customer Perceptions Kalra, Ajay 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 MW 2:15pm‐3:45pm 
Day 17243 MGMT 719‐1 Supply Chain Management Cimino, Todd 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 9:45am‐11:15am 
Day 17283 MGMT 663‐1 Managing Stakeholder Risk Tihanyi, Laszlo 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 12:30pm‐2pm 
Day 17288 MGMT 680‐1 Customer  Lifetime Value Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 12:30pm‐2pm 
Day 17174 MGMT 833‐1 Strategy  in Technology Ecosystems Piazza, Alessandro 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 2:15pm‐3:45pm 
Day 17161 MGMT 611‐1 Geopolitics of Energy Krane, James 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 4pm‐5:30pm 
Day 17173 MGMT 781‐1 Teams  and Teamwork Miles, Jonathan 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/3/2024 TTh 4pm‐5:30pm 
Eve 17192 MGMT 659‐1 Real  Estate Finance: Valuation Duarte, Jefferson 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17249 MGMT 695‐1 Value‐Based Healthcare Matuk‐Villazon, Omar 1.5 Term 1 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17191 MGMT 663‐2 Managing Stakeholder Risk Tihanyi, Laszlo 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/1/2024 T 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17294 MGMT 707‐2 Advanced  Marketing Research Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 1 8/27/2024 ‐ 10/1/2024 T 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17193 MGMT 681‐2 Managing Customer Perceptions Kalra, Ajay 1.5 Term 1 8/28/2024 ‐ 10/2/2024 W 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17236 MGMT 719‐2 Supply Chain Management Cimino, Todd 1.5 Term 1 8/28/2024 ‐ 10/2/2024 W 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Wkd 17227 MGMT 804‐1 Creating  the Data Driven Business Frey, Jeffrey 1.5 Term 1  8/31  

9/14 
9/28 
10/12 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 

Wkd 17244 MGMT 719‐3 Supply Chain Management Cimino, Todd 1.5 Term 1  8/31  
9/14 
9/28 
10/12 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 

Hybrid 17272 MGMT 634‐2 Using  Financial Statements to Evaluate 
Firm Performance 

Price, Richard 1.5 Term 1  8/29  
9/14 
9/19 
10/3 
10/12 
10/17 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 

Hybrid 17233 MGMT 748‐2 Operations  Improvement I: Toolkit Wedgwood, Ian 1.5 Term 1  8/29  
9/14 
9/19 
10/3 
10/12 
10/17 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 



       

         

       

       
   

   

         

                 
 

       

         

           
           
           
         
                 

           

Fall 2024 Course Offerings 
Available for Alumni Auditing 

Schedule CRN Course & Course Title 
Section 

Instructor Credits Term Meeting Dates Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time 

Hybrid 17281 MGMT 648‐3 Applied Finance Zhang, David 1.5 Term 1  8/29  
9/14 
9/19 
10/3 
10/12 
10/17 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 

Hybrid 17289 MGMT 680‐3 Customer  Lifetime Value Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 1  8/29  
9/14 
9/19 
10/3 
10/12 
10/17 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 

EMBA 17320 MGMT 848‐1 Applied Finance Farnsworth, Heber 1.5 Term 1  8/30  
9/13 
9/27 
10/11 

F 
F 
F 
F 

8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 

EMBA 17226 MGMT 927‐2 Entrepreneurial Pathways: An 
Introduction to Entrepreneurship 

Danto, Allan 1.5 Term 1  8/31  
9/14 
9/28 
10/12 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm‐6pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6pm 
8am‐12:30pm 

EMBA 17224 MGMT 974‐1 Leading Operational Transformation Wedgwood, Ian 1.5 Term 1  8/31  
9/14 
9/28 
10/12 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

8am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6pm 

Eve 17275 MGMT 643‐1 Equity Analysis Practicum: The Wright 
Fund 

Farnsworth, Heber 3 Term 1‐2 8/26/2024 ‐ 10/7/2024 
10/28/2024 ‐ 12/2/2024 

M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Wkd 17276 MGMT 645‐3 Portfolio Management Dittmar, Robert 1.5 PW ‐ Friday 8/30 
9/13 
9/27 
10/11 
10/25 
11/8 

F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

12:30pm‐3:45pm 
12:30pm‐3:45pm 
12:30pm‐3:45pm 
12:30pm‐3:45pm 
12:30pm‐3:45pm 
12:30pm‐3:45pm 

Hybrid 17316 MGMT 663‐3 Managing Stakeholder Risk Tihanyi, Laszlo 1.5 HMBA ‐ Friday 9/26 
10/11 
10/24 
11/8 
11/15 
12/6 
12/11 

Th 
F 
Th 
F 
F 
F 
W 

6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 

Day 17282 MGMT 651‐1 Fixed  Income Management Xing, Yuhang 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 MW 9:45am‐11:15am 
Day 17247 MGMT 707‐1 Advanced  Marketing Research Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 MW 12:30pm‐2pm 
Day 17163 MGMT 638‐1 Data‐Driven Investments: Equity Dittmar, Robert 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 MW 2:15pm‐3:45pm 
Day 17170 MGMT 731‐1 Reputation Management Zavyalova, Anastasiya 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 MW 2:15pm‐3:45pm 
Day 17596 MGMT 803‐1 Introduction to genAI for Business 

Applications 
Perley, Kathleen 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/2/2024 M 8am‐11:15am 

Day 17277 MGMT 646‐1 Advanced  Corporate Finance Grullon, Gustavo 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/10/2024 TTh 9:45am‐11:15am 



               

               

                 

         
         

   
                   

                 

                   

                 

         
         

   
           

   
               

       

         

         

         

Fall 2024 Course Offerings 
Available for Alumni Auditing 

Schedule CRN Course & Course Title 
Section 

Instructor Credits Term Meeting Dates Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time 

Day 17229 MGMT 784‐1 Power  and Influence in Organizations Miles, Jonathan 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/10/2024 TTh 12:30pm‐2pm 

Day 17169 MGMT 747‐1 Regulatory  Environment of Business Butler, Lee Ann 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/10/2024 TTh 2:15pm‐3:45pm 

Day 17162 MGMT 617‐1 The  Information Economy: Theory and 
Applications 

Hemmer, Thomas 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/10/2024 TTh 4pm‐5:30pm 

Day 17171 MGMT 771‐2 Digital Marketing Zhang, Weiqing 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/10/2024 TTh 4pm‐5:30pm 
Day 17269 MGMT 627‐1 Enterprise Acquisition Danto, Allan 1.5 Term 2 10/30/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 W 

M (12/9 only) 
8am‐11:15am 

Eve 17177 MGMT 610‐1 Fundamentals of the Energy Industry Kaminski, Vincent; Lin, 
Martin 

1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/2/2024 M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Eve 17188 MGMT 626‐2 Financing  the Startup Venture Gilani, Aziz; Nathan, 
Joanna 

1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/2/2024 M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Eve 17182 MGMT 631‐1 Health  Insurance in the U.S.: The 
Essentials 

Janda, Kenneth 1.5 Term 2 10/28/2024 ‐ 12/2/2024 M 6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Eve 17179 MGMT 617‐2 The  Information Economy: Theory and 
Applications 

Hemmer, Thomas 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/3/2024 T 6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Eve 17184 MGMT 645‐2 Portfolio Management Dittmar, Robert 1.5 Term 2 10/29/2024 ‐ 12/3/2024 T 6:15pm‐9:30pm 
Eve 17186 MGMT 635‐1 Accounting‐Based Valuation Price, Richard 1.5 Term 2 10/30/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 W 

M (12/9 only) 
6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Eve 17197 MGMT 821‐1 Leading Across Differences Jun, Sora 1.5 Term 2 10/30/2024 ‐ 12/9/2024 W 
M (12/9 only) 

6:15pm‐9:30pm 

Wkd 17267 MGMT 617‐3 The  Information Economy: Theory and 
Applications 

Hemmer, Thomas 1.5 Term 2 10/26 
11/9 
11/23 
12/7 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 

Wkd 17235 MGMT 731‐2 Reputation Management Zavyalova, Anastasiya 1.5 Term 2 10/26 
11/9 
11/23 
12/7 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 

Wkd 17278 MGMT 646‐2 Advanced  Corporate Finance Grullon, Gustavo 1.5 Term 2 10/26 
11/9 
11/23 
12/7 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 

Wkd 17228 MGMT 821‐2 Leading Across Differences Jun, Sora 1.5 Term 2 10/26 
11/9 
11/23 
12/7 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 
7:30am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6:30pm 

Hybrid 17279 MGMT 646‐3 Advanced  Corporate Finance Carlin, Bruce 1.5 Term 2 10/31 
11/9 
11/14 
11/21 
11/23 
12/12 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 



       

       

       

       

       

         

             

Fall 2024 Course Offerings 
Available for Alumni Auditing 

Schedule CRN Course & Course Title 
Section 

Instructor Credits Term Meeting Dates Meeting Day(s) Meeting Time 

Hybrid 17329 MGMT 709‐1 Data‐Driven Marketing Gopalakrishnan, Arun 1.5 Term 2 10/31 
11/9 
11/14 
11/21 
12/7 
12/12 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
6:30pm‐8pm 

Hybrid 17273 MGMT 635‐2 Accounting‐Based Valuation Price, Richard 1.5 Term 2 10/31 
11/9 
11/14 
11/21 
12/7 
12/12 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 

Hybrid 17291 MGMT 682‐3 Pricing  Strategies Dholakia, Utpal 1.5 Term 2 10/31 
11/9 
11/14 
11/21 
12/7 
12/12 

Th 
Sa 
Th 
Th 
Sa 
Th 

8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
2pm‐6:30pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 

EMBA 17317 MGMT 788‐4 Corporate  Rivalry Carlin, Bruce 1.5 Term 2 10/25 
11/8 
11/22 
12/6 

F 
F 
F 
F 

8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
8am‐12:30pm 

EMBA 17271 MGMT 627‐4 Enterprise Acquisition Danto, Allan 1.5 Term 2 10/26 
11/9 
11/23 
12/7 

Sa 
Sa 
Sa 
Sa 

1:30pm‐6pm 
8am‐12:30pm 
1:30pm‐6pm 
8am‐12:30pm 

Hybrid 17246 MGMT 821‐3 Leading Across Differences Jun, Sora 1.5 9/26 
10/13 
10/24 
11/10 
11/15 
12/8 
12/11 

Th 
Su 
Th 
Su 
F 
Su 
W 

8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30am‐1pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30am‐1pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 
8:30am‐1pm 
8:30pm‐10pm 

17292 MGMT 683‐1 Introduction to Brand Strategy Clark, Kathleen 
Harrington 

0.75 11/7 
11/16 
12/5 

Th 
Sa 
Th 

6:15pm‐9:30pm 
8am‐6pm 

6:15pm‐9:30pm 


